Fuji Electric FA Components & Systems Co., Ltd./D & C Catalog
Information subject to change without notice
09
09/61
Instrument Transformers
CT with primary winding/CC3P
■ Description
CC3P CTs support primary winding for easy

3: 40VA
Basic type
■ Type number nomenclature
■ Dimensions, mm
CC3P1: 1 to 30A CC3P1: 40, 50A       CC3P2, CC3P3
82
86
2.
3
50
8
57.585
70
69.5
Primary terminal
M5 screw
Secondary terminal
M5 screw
Mounting pitch
2-M6 mounting screw
90.5
97
2.
3
57
8
69100
85
82.5
Primary terminal
M5 screw
Secondary terminal
M5 screw
Mounting pitch
2-M6 mounting screw
001:   1A
002:   2A
003:   3A
005:   5A
7P5:   7.5A
010: 10A
015: 15A
020: 20A
025: 25A
030: 30A
040: 40A
050: 50A
Instrument Transformers
CT with primary winding/CC3P